Terms and Conditions for Merge Rehabilitation Physical Therapy & Occupational Therapy P.L.L.C.

By accessing or using this website you agree to be bound by these terms and conditions. Your access to and use of this website is also conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with the Privacy Policy of the Company. Merge Rehabilitation Physical Therapy & Occupational Therapy P.L.L.C. shall in no event be held liable for any special, incidental, indirect or consequential damages whatsoever (including, but not limited to, damages for loss of profits, loss of data or other information, for business interruption, for personal injury, loss of privacy arising out of or in any way related to the use of or inability to use the website, third-party software and/or third party hardware used with the website, or otherwise in connection with any provision of this Terms and Conditions), even if the Company or any supplier has been advised of the possibility of such damages and even if the remedy fails of its essential purpose. The content of this website is for informational purposes only and there are no warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of the information found within or found by following any link on this site. Consult a qualified licensed healthcare provider before acting on any information provided on this website. We reserve the right to modify or replace these Terms and Conditions at any time without notice. By continuing to use this website after revisions have been made, you agree to be bound by the revised terms. If you do not agree to these terms, in part or in whole, please stop using the website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, you can contact us:

• By email: info@mergerehab.com

• By phone: 914-215-1834

• By mail: 1998 Commerce St. #1002, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598